
Pos.

DD2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

DD2 Master

1

2

3

4

5

St.Nr.

7

33

24

6

21

9

99

8

10

5

74

27

44

48

4

81

1

16

70

76

Name

Pascal Carigiet

Cyril Apotheloz

Gino Tengg

Nico Brügger

Fabio Steger

Philipp Seewer

Michel Biffiger

Simon Hunziker

Yanick Jäger

Tom Weyand

Luca Mühlemann

Martin Aregger

Antonio Caetano

David Bolliger

Raphael Kunz

Rinaldo Grämiger

Alessandro Glauser

Christian Lüdin

Gilles Colona

Marco Specker

Chassis

CRG

Kosmic

kosmic

FA Kart

Kosmic

Kosmic

Kosmic

CRG

CRG

DR

CRG

Maranello

Mach 1

CRG

Maranello

DR

FA Kart

CRG

Maranello

Runden

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

4

18

18

18

18

18

Gesamtzeit

15:13.360

15:18.883

15:22.121

15:24.812

15:25.200

15:25.424

15:25.653

15:30.308

15:31.822

15:32.078

15:32.239

15:34.336

15:37.304

15:44.117

4:11.972

15:27.437

15:29.878

15:29.947

15:34.782

15:37.519

Diff.

-

+5.523

+8.761

+11.452

+11.840

+12.064

+12.293

+16.948

+18.462

+18.718

+18.879

+20.976

+23.944

+30.757

14 Runden

-

+2.441

+2.510

+7.345

+10.082

Beste Zeit.

49.342

49.704

49.673

49.424

49.817

49.713

49.814

50.022

50.027

50.061

49.900

49.911

50.458

50.819

50.779

49.962

49.971

49.865

50.134

50.444

In Runde

9

9

7

6

7

8

8

12

6

11

8

8

8

7

3

15

11

12

11

4

Bemerkung

Nach Runden sortiertRMC 4 - Levier

Finale

Final DD2/DD2 Master

Rennen (18 Runden)

Lévier 1.250 Km

17.07.2016 15:54

Vorsprung

+5.523

Durchschn.Geschw.

88.684

Beste Rundenzeit

49.342

Beste Geschw.

91.200

Beste Runde von
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Pos.

DD2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

DD2 Master

1

2

3

4

5

St.Nr.

7

6

33

99

24

21

9

74

8

27

10

44

5

48

4

81

1

16

70

76

Name

Pascal Carigiet

Nico Brügger

Cyril Apotheloz

Michel Biffiger

Gino Tengg

Fabio Steger

Philipp Seewer

Luca Mühlemann

Simon Hunziker

Martin Aregger

Yanick Jäger

Antonio Caetano

Tom Weyand

David Bolliger

Raphael Kunz

Rinaldo Grämiger

Alessandro Glauser

Christian Lüdin

Gilles Colona

Marco Specker

Chassis

CRG

FA Kart

Kosmic

Kosmic

kosmic

Kosmic

Kosmic

DR

CRG

CRG

Maranello

CRG

Mach 1

CRG

Maranello

DR

FA Kart

CRG

Maranello

Runden

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

11

13

13

13

13

11

Gesamtzeit

10:46.504

10:48.682

10:49.136

10:50.692

10:51.002

10:52.115

10:54.643

10:55.078

10:55.424

10:58.347

11:02.041

11:02.558

11:03.602

11:06.409

9:37.733

10:54.026

10:57.996

10:58.126

11:03.394

9:47.104

Diff.

-

+2.178

+2.632

+4.188

+4.498

+5.611

+8.139

+8.574

+8.920

+11.843

+15.537

+16.054

+17.098

+19.905

2 Runden

-

+3.970

+4.100

+9.368

2 Runden

Beste Zeit.

49.422

49.500

49.603

49.764

49.715

49.850

50.007

50.085

49.995

49.935

50.224

50.297

50.348

50.634

50.159

49.992

49.966

50.100

50.391

50.479

In Runde

6

6

9

7

6

8

7

11

7

7

9

7

8

8

8

5

8

6

6

6

Bemerkung

Nach Runden sortiertRMC 4 - Levier

2. Lauf

2. Lauf DD2/DD2 Master

Rennen (13 Runden)

Lévier 1.250 Km

17.07.2016 14:13

Vorsprung

+2.178

Durchschn.Geschw.

90.487

Beste Rundenzeit

49.422

Beste Geschw.

91.053

Beste Runde von
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Pos.

DD2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

DD2 Master

1

2

3

4

5

St.Nr.

7

6

33

24

99

21

10

74

9

8

5

27

44

4

48

81

16

1

76

70

Name

Pascal Carigiet

Nico Brügger

Cyril Apotheloz

Gino Tengg

Michel Biffiger

Fabio Steger

Yanick Jäger

Luca Mühlemann

Philipp Seewer

Simon Hunziker

Tom Weyand

Martin Aregger

Antonio Caetano

Raphael Kunz

David Bolliger

Rinaldo Grämiger

Christian Lüdin

Alessandro Glauser

Marco Specker

Gilles Colona

Chassis

CRG

FA Kart

Kosmic

kosmic

Kosmic

Kosmic

CRG

DR

Kosmic

CRG

CRG

Maranello

CRG

Mach 1

Maranello

FA Kart

DR

Maranello

CRG

Runden

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Gesamtzeit

10:49.223

10:51.419

10:51.923

10:52.884

10:55.137

10:57.944

10:58.375

10:58.577

11:00.144

11:01.615

11:03.568

11:03.641

11:04.742

11:10.704

11:12.261

10:57.620

11:02.289

11:03.069

11:04.260

11:05.144

Diff.

-

+2.196

+2.700

+3.661

+5.914

+8.721

+9.152

+9.354

+10.921

+12.392

+14.345

+14.418

+15.519

+21.481

+23.038

-

+4.669

+5.449

+6.640

+7.524

Beste Zeit.

48.974

49.028

49.209

49.102

49.271

49.518

49.441

49.601

49.452

49.521

49.782

49.696

49.687

49.674

50.217

49.485

49.687

49.418

49.754

49.673

In Runde

6

4

4

8

9

7

5

5

4

5

5

6

6

7

8

7

7

7

6

6

Bemerkung

Nach Runden sortiertRMC 4 - Levier

1. Lauf

1. Lauf DD2/DD2 Master

Rennen (13 Runden)

Lévier 1.250 Km

17.07.2016 11:43

Vorsprung

+2.196

Durchschn.Geschw.

90.108

Beste Rundenzeit

48.974

Beste Geschw.

91.885

Beste Runde von
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Pos.

DD2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

DD2 Master

1

2

3

4

5

St.Nr.

7

6

33

99

24

21

27

8

10

9

74

4

5

44

48

1

81

16

70

76

Name

Pascal Carigiet

Nico Brügger

Cyril Apotheloz

Michel Biffiger

Gino Tengg

Fabio Steger

Martin Aregger

Simon Hunziker

Yanick Jäger

Philipp Seewer

Luca Mühlemann

Raphael Kunz

Tom Weyand

Antonio Caetano

David Bolliger

Alessandro Glauser

Rinaldo Grämiger

Christian Lüdin

Gilles Colona

Marco Specker

Chassis

CRG

FA Kart

Kosmic

Kosmic

kosmic

Kosmic

CRG

CRG

Kosmic

DR

CRG

CRG

Maranello

Mach 1

DR

Maranello

FA Kart

CRG

Maranello

Runden

6

7

7

9

9

9

9

8

8

7

8

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

9

Klasse

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2 Master

DD2 Master

DD2 Master

DD2 Master

DD2 Master

Beste Zeit.

48.412

48.502

48.524

48.799

48.874

49.059

49.081

49.083

49.090

49.173

49.192

49.199

49.226

49.308

49.654

48.943

49.072

49.330

49.349

49.417

In Runde

5

5

5

4

6

6

5

7

5

5

5

4

4

3

7

5

6

5

6

5

Zweitbester

48.424

48.596

48.607

48.966

48.891

49.100

49.211

49.161

49.134

49.181

49.210

49.216

49.576

49.386

49.783

48.946

49.139

49.364

49.393

49.441

Bemerkung

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiertRMC 4 - Levier

Zeitfahren

ZF DD2/DD2 Master

Qualifikation (11 Runden)

Lévier 1.250 Km

17.07.2016 10:30
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